Corrida do Tejo 2016

Classificacao por Equipas Masculinas

1 NucleOeiras - ADNO 63

2 GFD Running 65

3 Maratona Clube de Portugal 91

4 Linda-a-Pastora Sporting Clube 176
5 Vit 270
6 New Balance 598
7 GRCD Lei 663
8 Juventude Atl 671

9 Nazaboboda 762
10 GRD Ribeira da Lage 772
11 Centro Marcha Corrida Cac 946
12 Scalabis Night Runners 1058
13 0OS GALGOS 1107
14 Clube do Novo Banco 1375
15 A 1614
16 GRD "Os Fixes" 1624
17 Peniche@Correr 1685
18 G.D.Santander Totta 1797
19 Valejas AC 1996
20 CCD Sintrense 2061
21 CLUBE MILLENNIUMBCP 2124
22 SS CGD 2148
23 Sport Zone 2414
24 Casa Benfica em Castelo Branco 2499
25 GDCTIN Casa da Moeda 2509
26 Lis Running CPA 2609
27 WEVENTUAL 2879
28 Evora Night Runners 3147
29 CLAC - Entroncamento 3898
30 LeYatletas 4008
31 Infraestruturas de Portugal 4050
32 NAVY RUNNERS 4053
33 0OS CARREGUEIRENSES 4059
34 GDC PORTOS SINES E DO ALGARVE 4178
35 FMH 4363
36 G.D.R. S 4582
37 E-CLUB 4624
38 Peugeot 4806
39 Odebrecht Portugal 4889
40 Sporting Clube de Casainhos 4930
41 CCD Cr 4977
42 Tartarugas Solid 5002
43 Centro Marcha Corrida - Jamor 5076
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Clube ANA Lisboa

Run Buddy Run

Dor de Burro

SERUL

Continente

Regimento de Manuten
RunLOvers

Kelly Services Portugal

CTT Running

C

Accenture

ADRC Mata de Benfica

Oxy Capital

APQTN

GRDC SEF Carapaus de Corrida
CLUBE DESPORTIVO DO ARNEIRO
FAB 4

GCD HOVIONE

NUCLEO DESPORTIVO AUTOCOOPE

Magnesium-0OK

Clube Desportivo TCPI
Danatur

Gin

CCD-AT

Clube EDP - Lisboa

Link

CLUBE COLABORADORES AGEAS
Sumol Compal

Level Health Club
Peace-Udos

Cofina runners

Casa Benfica Charneca Caparica
Forno do Av

Sport Life

TomTom

Os Zatopeques

Marriott Lisboa

Tendinites

S. S. Montepio Geral

CCD PM CASCAIS

CLUBE FERROVI

os ponta branca

PepsiCo Portugal - Matudis
Ex.federados

bjwhf

Marcha Corrida Torres Novas
OS MARTINS

Os Carac
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N. A. PAPAGAIOS CASCAIS
Hoteis Real

Banco Atl

CCD TRANQUILIDADE
Kangurus S.A.

BMW Running
GDA-GyDArun

RUN FORREST RUN
CLUBE ANACOM
clube galp energia
Externato da Luz
Falc

Tejavista

Joaquim Chaves Sa
CASA DO PESSOAL DA INFRAESTRUT
Sanofi

Rebenta Milhas

4 ao Km

J

BIOTHERM.

Sonae Sierra

GDCT UNICRE

LPM

ARQUICONSULT RUNNERS
Solera Runners
Saldo Positivo
DIGITANDO

HAMA

MF&A and Friends

11946
12049
12146
12162
12273
12448
12532
12537
12575
12742
13313
13475
13501
14173
14843
14906
14959
15156
15223
15458
16828
17713
17886
17904
18067
18892
19164
20400
22815
25132
31058



